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Question 1- What approximate value
come In place of ?

TY 1- ? RIM TR EIAT G 3TT?
12.9 + 4(-3.18 x3.97) — (17.9 +5.89) = ?

A.-28
B.-38
C.-18
D.-22
E.-10

30

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 2- In how many ways letter of word

PARENTS be arranged?

U4 2- PARENTS Tlec & 3&R Pl fhda diidi
I IafRYd fhar ST godr 22

A.120
B.220
C.840
D.720
30 E.None of
these

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
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Question 3- A train running with speed 144 km/h
crosses a pole in 36 second. Find the length of

train In meter?
Y 3- 108 $

RS TNIE

(& 2\

SO/ Rl Tid 9 dgig alcl Uh ¢ .
6T %chwﬁﬂ?ﬁl%rle:faﬁoﬂidli

h

A

A.1600 m

B.2160 m

C.1440 m

D.2000 m

30 E.None of
these

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
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Question 4 — Find the compound interest on a
sum of Rs 20,000 in 9 months at 40% per
annum when interest compounded quarterly.

E[%[@4— ]zq%%g[)%wﬁ ] MR TR 40% Yfd aN &1
et 9 151 il $||§|aﬁa
S ‘1% = él?ﬂ?{l

o] FHMNRID =Y I T

A.Rs 4420
B.Rs 5200
C.Rs 6620
D.Rs 7260
E.None of

these
https://t.me/mathbytarunsir

menl
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What will come in the place of the question
mark '?' in the following question?

Fafeiead Uy 5 Uy f@g '2' & RIH IR 1
HIUI?

Question 5- 0.420 + 2.1 + 0.25 x 100 — 42 =
5

A.-12.8
B.-14.8
C.-44.8
D.-16.8
E.None of

these .
https://t.me/mathbytarunsir

menl
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Question 6- The compound interest on a sum
of Rs 40000 at 10% per annum for 3 years is
what percent of simple interest on a sum of Rs
20000 for 5 years at 20% per annum.

UY 6- 40000 TUY I IR TR 3 98T & forg 19{%

Ufd oy & "ra?q%aﬁ |§1 2oooo
MR TR 20% 5 9Y[ o
HIYRUT TSl BT fdba] %ﬂﬁ%’? 1%
B.12%
C.30%
D.33.1%
30 E.None of
these

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 7- x?%-9x+18=0
y3-15 y2+56y= 0

A x> y
B. x <y
C.x =y
D x <y
E. x = y or relation cant be
Lstahlished/
roro oY RITU ol fbdT ST

qHdl |
https://t.me/mathbytarunsirmepl|




Question 8- 21 +3.99 x 2.98 + 8.9
=?

A.52

B.62

C.76

D.42

E.None of
these

30

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 9- 23.1 x 22.97 +

100.01=7
A.400
B.500
C.530
D.630
E.720
30

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 10- 125.001 + 69.966 + 104.98

=7

A.300
B.250
C.360
D.450
E.650

30

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 11- 33.01 x 32.9 + 99.990 = ?

A.1122
B.2189
C.1190
D.3454
E.3390

30

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 12- What will come in place of
%lrjestlon mark In the given series

n*cﬂmﬁu&rﬁaésww IR 1

2, 3, 5, /7,11, 13, 7?

A.15
B.1/
C.19
D.21
30 E.None of

these
https://t.me/mathbytarunsirmepl|



Question 13- What will come in place of
%Jestlon mark In the given series

T@Wﬁw}rﬁ‘a’$ww IR 1

1, D, 14, 30, 55, ?

A.81
B.51
C.91
D.71
30 E.None of

these

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 14- What will come in place of
%Jestlon mark In the given series

T@Wﬁw}rﬁ‘a’$ww IR 1

O, 8, 35, 99, 224, ?

A.230
B.210
C.300
D.240
30 E.340

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 15- What will come in place of
%Jestlon mark In the given series

T@Wﬁw}rﬁ‘a’$ww IR 1

23, 29, 31,37,41,47,7

A.49
B.51
C.57
D.53
30 E.None of

these

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 16- A bag contains 4 red and 5
green ball. 2 balls are drawn at randown
then find the probability of getting no

green ball.
TS 16- T a7 B 4 A1 31K 5 &3 7 21
H%zﬁé:ﬁ%r@%ﬁa?ﬁ%,a‘raﬁéeﬁﬁ‘d
ol T &I U dl JTd AR |

B.1/7

C.3/7

D.1/6

30 E.None of
these

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 17- In how many ways letter
word SHUFFLE be arranged N

U9 17- SHUFFLE Rec b 3{&R DI fohdH
Ripl I FafRYd foar o Ibdl 272

A.2120
B.2320
C.3320
D.2520
30 E.None of

these

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 18- The average weight of 9

person Is 30 kg. In which average of first
51s 25 kg and that of last 3 i1s 35 kg. Find
the weight of 6! person.

T8 18- 9 fad BT 3d doi 30 fharmH
5 mﬁuﬁscﬁ& Id 25 U1 8 3R
3ifaw 3 &7 3N 35 'aou AL 30Kgfad P
SNERINIG cﬁﬁrm B.20 kg
C.40 kg
D.50 kg
30 E.None of
these

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir

menl



Question 19- The average weight of 10 person
IS iIncreased by 3.5 kg when a person of
weight 70 kg Is replaced by a new person.
Find the weight of new person?

Y 19- 1Ooqomqo|3?m?ravr|:r35ﬁ—chmﬂaa
WAl & 919 70 fhaium 9o aTd fad &) Th
TQB_EH%QW_TQ SR IEGRAE RIS %| 9T I
[ dui- JId b ? A.100 kg
B.40 kg
C.105 kg
20 D.70 kg

https://t. me|7:'mﬁtcfﬂ)e t%frunsw

menl




Question 20- If Q% of Q is 36 then find the

value sz?iﬁ
T8 20- Tl Q BT Q% 36 & dl Q BT A J1d

A.60
B.40
C.50
D.30
E.None of

these
30

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 21- 4 men and 3 women spent Rs.
120 on average of which men spent average Rs.
100. Find averaa%_jr money spent by women?

U 21- 4@ 3 Afga3il 7 3MF 120 373
@IETF H ¥ g A 3T 100 30T T

cadl ﬂ]%?ﬂefr SRT T bl T3 39d I I
PIford?

A.140
B.200
C.440
D.146.66
30 E.None of
these

https://t.me/mathbytarunsir
menl



Question 22- In an election two candidate
participated. 10% of voters did not participated
and winner gets 70% of the valid votes and he
wins by 7200 votes. Find total number of votes?

Uy 22- Th g1 H &l SHIGdRI 4 YT fe’dil 10%
Aderdrell = HRT To! forar 3R faoidl &1 a4 Jdl &I
60% foreic 8 eﬁrorg 7200 d1ct ¥ FigEBa0 Il 3
H el AT 1T Bifor? 0)20000
¢)50000
30 d)40000
e)None of

https://t.me/n‘mtfﬁ%?tarunsir

menl



Question 23- If radius of circle Is increased by

10% then find percent Increase |n |ts_\areﬁa. ]
% 23- TfS g I BT 7 10% 1 gig 1 STt 8
dl Sq& &Ahd ﬁﬂﬁ“—ﬂﬂg@ﬂld DI |

G
3

a)20%
0)25%
c)15%

30 d)21%
e)None of

https://t.me/n‘mtfﬁ%?tarunsir

menl



Question 24- If the length and breadth of a
rectangle is increased by 10% and 20%
respectively, Then find percent increase In its
area.

Tfe Teh 311 P} ey 3R AISTE H HA: 10% 3R
20% G "rg?@?ﬁ%’,?ﬁs%co &A% d H ufawid gfg
Z |

Jid e 2)20%
0)28%
c)15%
30 d)21%
e)None of

https://t.me/n‘mtfﬁ%?tarunsir

menl




Question 25- Two coins are tossed simultaneously
then find the probablllty of getting exactly 2 head
U9 25- &l Ryl © 1Y ISTAT ST § ol Bl 2

RR Tt H3A ﬁuﬂﬁwmd HIfT |

a)2l7
b)1/8
c)3/8

30 d)4/9
e)None of

https://t.me/n‘mtfﬁ%?tarunsir

menl
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